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Klubbmesterskap Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter Stadion
12.10.2014
Lambertseter IF

Tor Ivar Kanestrgm

J

97079732
torivark@gmail.com
J

Lett regn, senere oppholdsvaer og noe sol, 10-12 grader

60m

1

Erlend Murud Ege
Thea Abrahamsen
Emily Philistin

Linnea Briskerud-Myhre
Julie Lensby

Mona Godtfredsen

2

Elise Fjeldheim

Hedda Wilstrgm Frislid
Signe Stgxer-Rohdin
Selma Skar Magnussen
Miriam Roushdy

3

Jesper Olsen

Lucas Guzman

William Schjerve Moe

60m

1

Ellen Wekre Dingsgr
Sofie Skar Magnussen
Ida Damsleth
Mathilde Klokseth
Emma Sophie Gjerland
Ida Abrahamsen

60m

1

Markus Petrusson Finsrud
Jesper Jgranli Hallberg
Ruben Christiansen Kresz
Christoffer Lindstad

60m
1
Vilde Marstein

Vind:
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

Vind:
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

Vind:
2006
2006
2005

Vind:
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

Vind:
2004
2004
2004
2003

Vind:
2002

-0,5

Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
-0,5

Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
-0,5

Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF

-0,5

Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF

-0,7

Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF

-0,4
Lambertseter IF

13,55
11,92
11,56
12,42
12,52
10,82

11,49
12,14
10,31
12,09
12,43

11,76
12,44
10,51

10,78
10,42
9,93
9,31
9,45
9,65

10,93
10,34
10,95
10,08

8,63


mailto:torivark@gmail.com

u b WN

G-12/13
Heat:

A W N

G-14/18
Heat:

A W N

o

-7/9

P P P R R PR R R R

G-6/9
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J-10

Sofie Ahsan Edvardsen
Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvag
Thea Sofie Kanestrgm
Miriam Elise Havag

60m

1

Ivar Haugland

Jacob Christiansen Kresz
Magnus Rabben Wessmann
Christopher Bjgrge
Andreas Stgwer-Rohdin

60m

1

Sebastian G. Perez

Martin Nikolai Kanestrgm
Sander Kronstrand Kvalvag
Patrick Eriksen Ekeli

Lengde sone 0,5m
Thea Abrahamsen
Emily Philistin

Linnea Briskerud-Myhre
Julie Lensby

Mona Godtfredsen
Elise Fjeldheim

Hedda Wilstrgm Frislid
Signe Stgwer-Rohdin
Selma Skar Magnussen
Miriam Roushdy

Lengde sone 0,5m
Erlend Murud Ege
Jesper Olsen

Lucas Guzman
William Schjerve Moe

Lengde sone 0,5m
Ellen Wekre Dingsgr
Ida Damsleth

Sofie Skar Magnussen

Lengde sone 0,5m
Markus Petrusson Finsrud
Ruben Christiansen Kresz
Jesper Jgranli Hallberg

Lengde sone 0,5m
Mathilde Klokseth

2001 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF

Vind: -0,4
2001 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF
2001 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF

Vind: -0,4
1997 Lambertseter IF
1996 Lambertseter IF
1998 Lambertseter IF
2000 Lambertseter IF

2007 Lambertseter IF
2006 Lambertseter IF
2006 Lambertseter IF
2006 Lambertseter IF
2006 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF

2008 Lambertseter IF
2006 Lambertseter IF
2006 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF

2004 Lambertseter IF
2004 Lambertseter IF
2004 Lambertseter IF

2004 Lambertseter IF
2004 Lambertseter IF
2004 Lambertseter IF

2003 Lambertseter IF

8,75
9,19
9,42
10,11

9,18

9,36

9,40

9,76
DNS

7,19
7,43
7,79
8,34

2,26
2,81
2,21
2,35
3,02
2,73
2,49
2,73
2,42
2,34

2,29
2,59
2,19
3,31

3,30
3,60
3,04

3,05
2,78
3,51

4,08

-1,0
-0,7
1,1

-0,4
-0,8
-1,9

-0,9



J-13

G-13

G-14

G-16

G-17

G-18/19

1

J-10
1

1,00(0)-1,05(xxx)

J-11
1

Emma Sophie Gjerland
Ida Abrahamsen

Lengde sone 0,5m
Christoffer Lindstad

Lengde sone 0,5m
Vilde Marstein
Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvag

Lengde sone 0,5m

Magnus Rabben Wessmann
Jacob Christiansen Kresz
Andreas Stgwer-Rohdin

Lengde sone 0,5m
Sofie Ahsan Edvardsen

Lengde sone 0,5m
Ivar E. Haugland
Christopher Bjgrge

Lengde
Patrick Eriksen Ekeli

Lengde
Sander Kronstrand Kvalvag

Lengde
Sebastian G. Perez

Lengde
Martin Nikolai Kanestrgm

Hoyde

Ida Damsleth

Hoyde
Emma Sophie Gjerland

1,00(0)-1,05(0)-1,10(xx0)-1,15(xxx)

J-12
1

Hoyde
Thea Sofie Kanestrgm

2003
2003

2003

2002
2002

2002
2002
2002

2001

2001
2001

2000

1998

1997

1996

2004

2003

2002

1,10(0)-1,15(0)-1,20(0)-1,25(0)-1,30(0)-1,35(0)-1,40(xxx)

2

J-7/9
1
1

Miriam Elise Havag

Liten ball 150g
Thea Abrahamsen
Emily Philistin

2002

2007
2006

Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF

Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF

3,87
3,77

DNS

4,91
4,42

4,00
3,93
DNS

4,66

3,81
3,67

4,79

5,64

5,16

5,99

1,00

1,10

1,35

1,10

7,77
6,70

-1,0
-1,2

-0,9
-0,7

-1,3
-0,9

-0,9

-0,6
-1,0
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G-6/9

[T Y

J-13

G-13

G-14

G-17

Linnea Briskerud-Myhre
Julie Lensby

Mona Godtfredsen
Elise Fjeldheim

Hedda Wilstrgm Frislid
Signe Stgwer-Rohdin
Selma Skar Magnussen
Miriam Roushdy

Liten ball 150g
Erlend Murud Ege
Jesper Olsen

Lucas Guzman
William Schjerve Moe

Kule 2kg

Ellen Wekre Dings@r
Ida Damsleth

Sofie Skar Magnussen

Kule 2kg
Markus Petrusson Finsrud
Ruben Christiansen Kresz

Kule 2kg

Mathilde Klokseth

Ida Abrahamsen
Emma Sophie Gjerland

Kule 2kg

Thea Sofie Kanestrgm
Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvag
Vilde Marstein

Kule 3kg

Andreas Stgwer-Rohdin
Jacob Christiansen Kresz
Magnus Rabben Wessmann

Kule 2kg
Sofie Ahsan Edvardsen

Kule 3kg
Christopher Bjgrge

Kule 4kg
Patrick Eriksen Ekeli

Kule 5kg
Sebastian G. Perez

2006 Lambertseter IF
2006 Lambertseter IF
2006 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF

2008 Lambertseter IF
2006 Lambertseter IF
2006 Lambertseter IF
2005 Lambertseter IF

2004 Lambertseter IF
2004 Lambertseter IF
2004 Lambertseter IF

2004 Lambertseter IF
2004 Lambertseter IF

2003 Lambertseter IF
2003 Lambertseter IF
2003 Lambertseter IF

2002 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF

2002 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF

2001 Lambertseter IF

2001 Lambertseter IF

2000 Lambertseter IF

1997 Lambertseter IF

9,57
8,67
13,74
10,97
13,82
11,57
7,70
10,47

11,77
17,93
13,55
24,86

4,55
5,86
5,04

5,59
4,51

6,51
6,24
5,79

9,24
7,47
7,30

6,80
5,69
5,32

7,43

5,97

6,92

9,08



G-18/19

1

J-10

G-10

J-12

G-13

G-16

G-18/19

Kule 6kg
Martin Nikolai Kanestrgm

Spyd 400g
Ida Damsleth

Spyd 400g
Jesper Jgranli Hallberg

Spyd 400g

Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvag
Vilde Marstein

Miriam Elise Havag

Spyd 400g
Ivar E. Haugland

Spyd 700g
Sander Kronstrand Kvalvag

Spyd 800g
Martin Nikolai Kanestrgm

1996 Lambertseter IF

2004 Lambertseter IF

2004 Lambertseter IF

2002 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF
2002 Lambertseter IF

2001 Lambertseter IF

1998 Lambertseter IF

1996 Lambertseter IF

8,31

13,04

12,64

22,57
16,82
13,94

27,06

41,56

30,56



